
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

62
22
14
17
41
95
85
71
94
24
64
8
5

10
81
51
16
32
73
29
75
11
76
84
91
34
54
65
15
1

21
82
35
26
2

Vorname

Dominic Meuser
Philipp Kloos
Riccardo Rennesland
Daniel Schäffer
Philipp Eggers
Lars Nockemann
Jannik Brenner
Jonas Salgueiro
Nico Brenner
Robin Schauberger
Patrick Schütz
Steffen Kaiser
Jonas Diehl
Philipp Bienossek
Hans Valtingojer
Marc Dominic Judt
René Walter
Joschua Diehl
Phillip Dräger
Kevin Bokan
Luca Andorfer
Joshua Malek
Yanik Reinheimer
Nico Graneist
Randy Herzog
Nick Engel
Luca Kösling
Alexander Malek
Nico Heinrich
Semir Muslija
Marian Fober
Robin Bergmann
Sebastian Mootz
René Braun
David Schreiber

Nachname

, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Wisskirchen
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, Müschenvach
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Meckbach/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
MSC Meckbach / MSC Nüsstal
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MC Ruhla e.V.
, MSC Goldbach/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden Team DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MCF Laisa/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, KTM Sarholz Racing /DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Schlüchteren
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MRSC Mernes
, Steinau

Beste Zeit.

2:21.059
2:22.728
2:24.162
2:24.327
2:26.032
2:26.532
2:27.566
2:28.238
2:28.639
2:28.659
2:29.180
2:29.632
2:29.686
2:30.465
2:30.984
2:31.324
2:33.169
2:33.189
2:34.096
2:35.105
2:37.714
2:38.097
2:38.211
2:38.674
2:39.118
2:41.379
2:41.930
2:43.250
2:45.831
2:48.534
2:49.801
2:52.148
2:54.459
3:02.182
3:18.176

Diff.

1.669
3.103
3.268
4.973
5.473
6.507
7.179
7.580
7.600
8.121
8.573
8.627
9.406
9.925

10.265
12.110
12.130
13.037
14.046
16.655
17.038
17.152
17.615
18.059
20.320
20.871
22.191
24.772
27.475
28.742
31.089
33.400
41.123
57.117

unde

4
3
7
5
6
5
6
5
3
4
2
4
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
2
5
5
3
6
2
2
5
2
5
2
3
4
3
5
5

Fahrzeug

Kawa KX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2006)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2005)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2008)
KTM SX 85  (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2006)
Suzuki
KTM SX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
Suzuki KM 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Siebert KTM 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Honda
Suzuki RM 85 L (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
Suzuki RM 85 (2006)
Honda CR 85 (2002)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2004)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Suzuki RM 85 (2006)
Suzuki
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
KX 85 (2007)
Kawasaki
KTM

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aufenau 21./ 22. 6. 2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T 3

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:48:49

Aufenau 1,750 Km

21.06.2008 11:43

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


